Award of Funding in relation to Welsh Government Grant Scheme for 
Voluntary Organisations operating in the Health and Social Care Sector 
for People with Learning Disabilities and Autism 

1.  Award of Funding 

(a) We are pleased to inform you that your Application has been 

successful and funding of up to £51,300 (Fifty one thousand and 
three hundred pounds) (“the Funding”) is awarded to you for the 
Purposes (as defined in Condition 4(a)). 

(b) The Funding relates to the period 1 April 2013 to 31 March 2014 

(“the Period”) and must be claimed in full by the end of the 
Period otherwise any unclaimed part of the Funding will cease to